AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO, (if appricable)

0002 11/10/2010

8. ISSUED BY CODE | FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6} CODE |
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PRCCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., straet, county, State and ZiP Cade) 0 SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
BRO KATHE]

ey 98, DATED (SEE /TEM 11)
BURBANK OK 74633~5061
x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CPSC-N-10-0001
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE e lFAC!LITY CODE 10/28/2009
b 7. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
{1 The above numbered salicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended. [ not extended.
Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solickation or as amended. by ons of the following methods: (a) By completing
items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amandment; (b) By acknowlsdging recsipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or {¢) By

soparats letter or telegram which inclutes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, if by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
referance to the solicilation end this amendment, and is received prior to the operiing hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANG ARPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net

0100A11DPS-2011-1117900000-EXFM004310-252E0
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14,

Increase: $598.20

CHECKONE | 4 (T)HISECRH:gG‘E %%%ER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (8 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offica,
appropration dafe, etc.) SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TQO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(k).

C. THIS SUFPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF:

T OTHER (Specity type of modification and authonty)
X SECTION I.6., OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT
E. IMPORTANT:  Contractor Xisnot,  [[is reguired to sign this documant and retum 0 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section hesdings, including seficitation/contract subject matier whera feasible.)
DUNS Number:; |

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the option year, subject to the
availability of funds, for the period of October 1, 2010 through September 30, 2011.

At this time, the contract is incrementally funded in the amount of $588.20 for the period
of October 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010. The remaining funds will be provided, by
modification, at a later date.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document referanced in ltam 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remaing unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 16A. N AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}
Rudjf M. Jthan i
‘ ~
16

158. CONTRACTOR/QFFERCR 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

T // ///) /3\53/0

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 b J STANDARD FORM 30fREV. 19/83)

Pravious edition upusable Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| 5. y-10-0001/0002 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BROCK KATHERINE L

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (<) (o (E) (F)

Section H.l., GOVERNMENT FURNISHED
MATERIALS/EQUIPMENT, add the following paragraph:
d. The Contractor must ensure the physical
security of the laptop computer provided by the
Government, including use of the lock provided.
Section I.1., CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE,
add the following:
52.245~1 Government Property, Alternate 1
Aug. 2010
Change Item 0004 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

0004 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY -470 |EA 4,35 565.50
REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 130 EA, @ $4.35 =
$565.50
Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

0005 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE -70 [EA 1.09 32.70

QUANTITY OF 30 EA. € $1.09 = $32.70

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

NEN 7840-01.162-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsored by GEA
FAR (46 CFR) 63.110



